
born Fed lbs w-l-d rounds sport
Brittany	Sims 1990-08-01 y 121 15	0	0 W-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
Merari	Vivar	
Hernandez 2001-07-17 y 121½ 4	8	0 L-UD

ref:	Tim	Shipley			Nicholas	Chimienti 			Dewey	LaRosa 			Eric	Marlinski
Rasheen	Brown 1998-07-04 y 129½ 25	3	0 W-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
Kenario	Davidson 2002-02-08 y 130½ 0	3	0 L-UD

ref:	Tim	Shipley			Nicholas	Chimienti 			Dewey	LaRosa 			Eric	Marlinski
Rashida	Ellis 1995-06-04 y 128¾ 11	0	0 W-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
Lizette	Lopez 1999-05-23 y 127½ 25	14	0 L-UD

ref:	Tim	Shipley			Nicholas	Chimienti 			Dewey	LaRosa 			Eric	Marlinski
Francisco	Rodriguez 2004-02-13 y 138 13	7	0 W-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
Jose	Rodriguez 2000-03-31 y 138½ 6	10	0 L-UD

ref:	Tim	Shipley			Nicholas	Chimienti 			Dewey	LaRosa 			Eric	Marlinski
Isaiah	Johnson 2002-07-14 y 150 19	2	0 W-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
Damian	Carrillo 2003-11-06 y 150¾ 1	2	0 L-UD

ref:	Tim	Shipley			Nicholas	Chimienti 			Dewey	LaRosa 			Eric	Marlinski
Quadir	Albright 1999-09-11 y 157½ 10	11	0 L-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
Jason	Moreno 2000-09-28 y 157½ 10	5	0 W-UD

ref:	Tim	Shipley			Nicholas	Chimienti 			Dewey	LaRosa 			Eric	Marlinski
Paul	Kroll 1995-07-10 y 164¼ 5	7	0 L-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
Gerardo	Luis	
Vergara 1994-04-01 y 163 8	6	0 W-UD

ref:	Tim	Shipley			Nicholas	Chimienti 			Dewey	LaRosa 			Eric	Marlinski
Conja	Nathan 1993-11-04 y 294½ 15	10	0 W-UD 1/1 TCL-pro

Scott	Alexander 1989-04-24 y 235½ 1	2	0 L-UD

ref:	Tim	Shipley			Nicholas	Chimienti 			Dewey	LaRosa 			Eric	Marlinski
Shera	Mae	Patricio 2002-11-11 y 132½ 14	2	0 W-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
Leanne	Calderon 1987-09-06 y 128½ 5	13	0 L-UD

ref:	Andrew	Glenn			Nicholas	Chimienti 			Tony	Lundy 			Eric	Marlinski
Nahir	Albright 1996-01-19 y 141¾ 12	4	0 W-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
Daniel	Morales 2003-11-29 y 141¼ 15	6	0 L-UD

ref:	Andrew	Glenn			Nicholas	Chimienti 			Tony	Lundy 			Eric	Marlinski
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ref:	Andrew	Glenn			Nicholas	Chimienti 			Tony	Lundy 			Eric	Marlinski
Briana	Carrera 2003-10-11 y 143 8	7	0 W-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
Erika	Sanchez 1997-11-17 y 143½ 7	4	0 L-UD

ref:	Andrew	Glenn			Nicholas	Chimienti 			Tony	Lundy 			Eric	Marlinski
Hendri	Cedeno 1998-07-24 y 150½ 16	4	0 W-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
Osvaldo	Lopez 2000-03-15 y 151 1	2	0 L-UD

ref:	Andrew	Glenn			Nicholas	Chimienti 			Tony	Lundy 			Eric	Marlinski
Ray	Robinson 1986-01-21 y 170¾ 15	14	0 W-SD 1/1 TCL-pro
Raul	Isaias	Salomon	
Pantoja 1998-11-09 y 175½ 16	6	0 L-SD

ref:	Andrew	Glenn			Nicholas	Chimienti 			Tony	Lundy 			Eric	Marlinski
Jesse	Hart 1989-06-26 y 179¾ 22	3	0 W-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
Angel	Lozano 1996-06-10 y 181½ 12	17	0 L-UD

ref:	Andrew	Glenn			Nicholas	Chimienti 			Tony	Lundy 			Eric	Marlinski
Steve	Cunningham 1976-07-15 y 197½ 5	1	0 W-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
Juan	Higuera 1995-04-28 y 204¾ 8	3	0 L-UD

ref:	Andrew	Glenn			Nicholas	Chimienti 			Tony	Lundy 			Eric	Marlinski
Rasheen	Brown 1998-07-04 y 129½ 24	3	0 W-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
Kenario	Davidson 2002-02-08 y 130½ 0	2	0 L-UD

ref:	Tim	Shipley			Dewey	LaRosa 			Tony	Lundy 			Eric	Marlinski
Briana	Carrera 2003-10-11 y 143 7	7	0 W-SD 1/1 TCL-pro
Erika	Sanchez 1997-11-17 y 143¼ 7	3	0 L-SD

ref:	Tim	Shipley			Dewey	LaRosa 			Tony	Lundy 			Eric	Marlinski

Jesse	Hart 1989-06-26 y 179¾ 21	3	0 W-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
Angel	Lozano 1996-06-10 y 181½ 12	16	0 L-UD

ref:	Tim	Shipley			Dewey	LaRosa 			Tony	Lundy 			Eric	Marlinski
Steve	Cunningham 1976-07-15 y 197½ 5	0	0 L-SD 1/1 TCL-pro
Juan	Higuera 1995-04-28 y 204¾ 7	3	0 W-SD

ref:	Tim	Shipley			Dewey	LaRosa 			Tony	Lundy 			Eric	Marlinski
Brittany	Sims 1990-08-01 y 121½ 14	0	0 W-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
Merari	Vivar	
Hernandez 2001-07-17 y 121 4	7	0 L-UD

ref:	Tim	Shipley			Dewey	LaRosa 			Tony	Lundy 			Eric	Marlinski
Quadir	Albright 1999-09-11 y 157½ 10	10	0 L-SD 1/1 TCL-pro
Jason	Moreno 2000-09-28 y 157½ 9	5	0 W-SD

ref:	Tim	Shipley			Dewey	LaRosa 			Tony	Lundy 			Eric	Marlinski
Rashida	Ellis 1995-06-04 y 128¾ 10	0	0 W-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
Lizette	Lopez 1999-05-23 y 127¾ 25	13	0 L-UD

ref:	Tim	Shipley			Dewey	LaRosa 			Tony	Lundy 			Eric	Marlinski
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ref:	Tim	Shipley			Dewey	LaRosa 			Tony	Lundy 			Eric	Marlinski
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